Naam:
datum

gebruik medicatie:

o
Bijzonderhederi:”

Plas en poep dagboek

Dag

Drinken
ml

B

Plas volume
mi

O

7

Aandrang
jainee
zelfigestuurd
BB
()

Nat

1 druppels
2 onderbroek
3 helemaal

b
b,

Ontlasting
veel/normaaliweinig
broek schoon jainee

©

27

Gewicht

luier netto

7.00

8.00

9.00

7000

11.00

1200

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18,00

19.00

20.00

21.00

2200

23.00

24.00

| Nacht

Totaal -




Dag

Drinken
ml

S5

Plas volume
Mi

O

I

Aandrang
jalnee
2elflgestuurd

38

Nat

1 druppels

2 onderbroek
3 helemaal

)
b4 g

Ontlasting
veel/normaallweinig
broek schoon ja/nee

&

Gewicht
luier netto

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

Nacht

Totaal




Drinken
ml

=

Plas volume
Mi

O
/

7

Aandrang
jalnee
zelflgestuurd

-
0 -

Nat

1 druppels

2 onderbroek
3 helemaal

6

b,

Ontlasting
veel/normaaliweinig
broek schoon ja/nee

&

Gewicht
luier netto

7.00

*:

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

.1 9.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

Nacht

Totaal




